
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

384 
4 

629 
67 
66 
10 

143 
129 
969 

24 
69 
76 

435 
16 
73 

321 
211 

Name 

PONCINI Mauro 
ALOISIO Pietro 
MAZZONI Marco 
TORCHIO Alberto 
PUGLIESI Igor 
PEROTTI Michele 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
BORELLI Fausto 
ODDI Paolo 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
MARTARELLO Thomas 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
GENTILE Roberto 
SALAMANCA Giacomo 
PONCINI Marzia 

Class 

P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P2T 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Laps 

10 
10 

6 
9 
5 
4 
7 

11 
8 
8 
6 
8 
9 
6 
6 
3 
6 

Best Tm 

1:10.405 
1:10.439 
1:10.910 
1:11.206 
1:11.782 
1:12.193 
1:12.344 
1:12.406 
1:12.555 
1:13.513 
1:13.537 
1:13.790 
1:13.830 
1:14.755 
1:15.790 
1:15.946 
1:16.533 

Diff 

0.034 
0.505 
0.801 
1.377 
1.788 
1.939 
2.001 
2.150 
3.108 
3.132 
3.385 
3.425 
4.350 
5.385 
5.541 
6.128 

Gap 

0.034 
0.471 
0.296 
0.576 
0.411 
0.151 
0.062 
0.149 
0.958 
0.024 
0.253 
0.040 
0.925 
1.035 
0.156 
0.587 

Best Speed 

120,162 
120,104 
119,306 
118,810 
117,857 
117,186 
116,941 
116,841 
116,601 
115,082 
115,044 
114,650 
114,588 
113,170 
111,624 
111,395 
110,541 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
CF 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 25/08/2024 16:38:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/08/2024 16:20 


